 Rockwool Russia Letter Writing Campaign Targets
1. Federal Government
a. U.S. Department of State
Anthony Blinken, Secretary of State
2201 C Street NW
Washington, DC  20520
secretary@state.gov

2.  Local Government
a. Jefferson County Commission, info@jeffersoncountywv.org
b. Jefferson County Development Authority, Dennis Jarvis:  djarvis@jcda.net
c. City of Ranson, Mayor Keith D. Pierson dpierson@ransonwv.us
312 S. Mildred St.
Ranson, West Virginia 25438
d. City of Charles Town, John Barkley, city manager, jbarkley@charlestownwv.us

3. State Government
a. Mac Warner, Secretary of State
1900 Kanawha Blvd E
Charleston, West Virginia 25305
tel: 304-558-8000
b. WV Economic Development Authority
Mitch Carmichael, Secretary, West Virginia Department of Economic Development
1900 Kanawha Blvd E
Charleston, West Virginia 25305
Mitch.Carmichael@wvsenate.gov
c. Stephen Spence, Director, International Division, Stephen.E.Spence@wv.gov
d. WV Department of Commerce
James Bailey, Secretary of Commerce
1900 Kanawha Blvd E
Charleston, WV  25305
 James.M.Bailey@wv.gov

4. Danish Embassy 
a. Ambassador Christina Markus Lassen
Washington, DC 20008
Tel.:  (202) 234-4300
Fax:  (202) 328-1470
Email: wasamb@um.dk
b.  Department of Trade, Export and Innovation
         Jacob Vine, Minister Counselor, Trade
         Same as above

5. Home Depot and Lowes (ask about green alternatives they offer – hemp, cotton/denim, sheep wool, cellulose, cork)
Home Depot
22 Oak Lee Drive
Ranson, WV  25438
Stephen Holmes - VP, Corporate Communications & External Affairs stephen_holmes@homedepot.com




Lowes
14725 Apple Harvest Drive
Martinsburg, WV  25401
Larry Costello, PR, Corporate Communications lcostello18@gmail.com

6. West Virginia Manufacturers Association
2001 Quarrier St
Charleston, WV 25311
Tel: 304-342-2123
Rebecca R. McPhail, President rebecca@wvma.com

7. North American Insulation Manufacturers Association
11 Canal Center Plaza #103
Alexandria, VA 22314
Tel: 703-684-0084
Stacy Fitzgerald-Redd, Director of Marketing and Communications sfitzgerald-redd@naima.org

 
                       











